

Quote Id: 24164328

---

**ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE MADE OUT TO (VENDOR):**

Deere & Company  
2000 John Deere Run  
Cary, NC 27513  
FED ID: 36-2382580; DUNS#: 60-7690989

**ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE SENT TO DELIVERING DEALER:**

Belkorp Ag, LLC  
1120 W Charter Way  
Stockton, CA 95206  
209-944-5714  
sales@belkorpag.com

---

Prepared For:

**MOUNT DIABLO UNIFIED SCHOOL**



Proposal For:

**Delivering Dealer:**

Jeffrey Kerley

Belkorp Ag, LLC  
1120 W Charter Way  
Stockton, CA 95206

209-944-5714  
sales@belkorpag.com

**Quote Prepared By:**

JEFFREY KERLEY  
209-482-1081  
jkerley@belkorpag.com

Date: 14 April 2021

Offer Expires: 14 May 2021



**ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE MADE OUT TO (VENDOR):**

Deere & Company  
2000 John Deere Run  
Cary, NC 27513  
FED ID: 36-2382580; DUNS#: 60-7690989

**ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE SENT TO DELIVERING DEALER:**

Belkorp Ag, LLC  
1120 W Charter Way  
Stockton, CA 95206  
209-944-5714  
sales@belkorpag.com

**Quote Summary**

**Prepared For:**

MOUNT DIABLO UNIFIED SCHOOL  
1480 GASOLINE ALY  
CONCORD, CA 94520  
Business: 925-682-8000

**Delivering Dealer:**

**Belkorp Ag, LLC**  
Jeffrey Kerley  
1120 W Charter Way  
Stockton, CA 95206  
Phone: 209-944-5714  
Mobile: 209-482-1081  
jkerley@belkorpag.com

By signing this purchase order, buyer agrees to assume ownership and all associated risks when equipment is delivered, picked up, or invoiced, whichever comes first.

**Quote ID:** 24164328  
**Created On:** 14 April 2021  
**Last Modified On:** 20 April 2021  
**Expiration Date:** 14 May 2021

Equipment Summary	Suggested List	Selling Price	Qty	Extended
JOHN DEERE 3033R Compact Utility Tractor (24 PTO hp) <b>Contract:</b> CA L&G 4-07-51-0019A (PG 5F CG 22) <b>Price Effective Date:</b> April 20, 2020	\$ 36,423.70	\$ 29,138.96 X	1 =	\$ 29,138.96
JOHN DEERE 385A Backhoe <b>Contract:</b> CA L&G 4-07-51-0019A (PG 5F CG 22) <b>Price Effective Date:</b> November 12, 2018	\$ 10,628.80	\$ 7,971.60 X	1 =	\$ 7,971.60
Frontier BB4172 - 6 Ft. Hydraulic Scarifier Box Blade - Low Back Open Market <b>Contract:</b> CA L&G 4-07-51-0019A (PG 5F CG 22) <b>Price Effective Date:</b> April 13, 2021	\$ 3,692.00	\$ 3,322.80 X	1 =	\$ 3,322.80
<b>Equipment Total</b>				<b>\$ 40,433.36</b>

\* Includes Fees and Non-contract items

**Quote Summary**

Equipment Total \$ 40,433.36  
Trade In  
SubTotal **\$ 40,433.36**  
Sales Tax - (9.75%) \$ 3,942.25

Salesperson : X \_\_\_\_\_

Accepted By : X \_\_\_\_\_



---

**ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE MADE OUT TO (VENDOR):**

Deere & Company  
2000 John Deere Run  
Cary, NC 27513  
FED ID: 36-2382580; DUNS#: 60-7690989

**ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE SENT TO DELIVERING DEALER:**

Belkorp Ag, LLC  
1120 W Charter Way  
Stockton, CA 95206  
209-944-5714  
sales@belkorpag.com

---

CA Tire Fee	\$ 7.00
Est. Service	\$ 0.00
Agreement Tax	
Total	\$ 44,382.61
Down Payment	(0.00)
Rental Applied	(0.00)
<b>Balance Due</b>	<b>\$ 44,382.61</b>

Salesperson : X \_\_\_\_\_

Accepted By : X \_\_\_\_\_



# Selling Equipment

Quote Id: 24164328

Customer Name: MOUNT DIABLO UNIFIED SCHOOL

**ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE MADE OUT TO (VENDOR):**

Deere & Company  
2000 John Deere Run  
Cary, NC 27513  
FED ID: 36-2382580; DUNS#: 60-7690989

**ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE SENT TO DELIVERING DEALER:**

Belcorp Ag, LLC  
1120 W Charter Way  
Stockton, CA 95206  
209-944-5714  
sales@belkorpag.com

## JOHN DEERE 3033R Compact Utility Tractor (24 PTO hp)

Hours:

Suggested List \*

Stock Number:

\$ 36,423.70

Contract: CA L&G 4-07-51-0019A (PG 5F CG 22)

Selling Price \*

Price Effective Date: April 20, 2020

\$ 29,138.96

\* Price per item - includes Fees and Non-contract items

Code	Description	Qty	List Price	Discount%	Discount Amount	Contract Price	Extended Contract Price
1369LV	3033R Compact Utility Tractor (24 PTO hp)	1	\$ 24,642.00	20.00	\$ 4,928.40	\$ 19,713.60	\$ 19,713.60
<b>Standard Options - Per Unit</b>							
0202	United States	1	\$ 0.00	20.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
0409	English Operator's Manual and Decal Kit	1	\$ 0.00	20.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
1520	eHydro™	1	\$ 1,393.00	20.00	\$ 278.60	\$ 1,114.40	\$ 1,114.40
1701	Factory Installed Loader with Bucket	1	\$ 6,143.00	20.00	\$ 1,228.60	\$ 4,914.40	\$ 4,914.40
2000	Open Station with Standard Seat	1	\$ 0.00	20.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
2650	Less Radio	1	\$ 0.00	20.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
3320	Dual Mid Selective Control Valve	1	\$ 0.00	20.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
3400	Less Mid PTO	1	\$ 0.00	20.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
4061	Less iMatch™ Quick Hitch Category 1	1	\$ 0.00	20.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
5223	41x14-20 (4PR, R3 Turf, 2 Position)	1	\$ -232.00	20.00	\$ -46.40	\$ -185.60	\$ -185.60
6223	27x8.5-15 (6PR, R3 Turf, 2 Position)	1	\$ 70.00	20.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 56.00	\$ 56.00
<b>Standard Options Total</b>			<b>\$ 7,374.00</b>		<b>\$ 1,474.80</b>	<b>\$ 5,899.20</b>	<b>\$ 5,899.20</b>
<b>Dealer Attachments/Non-Contract/Open Market</b>							
LVB25334	Canopy - Standard	1	\$ 515.90	20.00	\$ 103.18	\$ 412.72	\$ 412.72
LVB25332	Canopy Mounting Bracket and Hardware Kit	1	\$ 80.30	20.00	\$ 16.06	\$ 64.24	\$ 64.24
BLV10500	EH Third SCV (OOS Only)	1	\$ 1,017.50	20.00	\$ 203.50	\$ 814.00	\$ 814.00
BLV10650	Top and Tilt Field Kit	1	\$ 1,436.60	20.00	\$ 287.32	\$ 1,149.28	\$ 1,149.28
BLV11010	Power Beyond Kit (OOS Only)	1	\$ 448.80	20.00	\$ 89.76	\$ 359.04	\$ 359.04



# Selling Equipment

Quote Id: 24164328      Customer Name: MOUNT DIABLO UNIFIED SCHOOL

**ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE MADE OUT TO (VENDOR):**

Deere & Company  
2000 John Deere Run  
Cary, NC 27513  
FED ID: 36-2382580; DUNS#: 60-7690989

**ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE SENT TO DELIVERING DEALER:**

Belcorp Ag, LLC  
1120 W Charter Way  
Stockton, CA 95206  
209-944-5714  
sales@belkorpag.com

BLV10761 4th & 5th Selective Control Valve Kit (OOS Only)	1	\$ 908.60	20.00	\$ 181.72	\$ 726.88	\$ 726.88
<b>Dealer Attachments Total</b>		<b>\$ 4,407.70</b>		<b>\$ 881.54</b>	<b>\$ 3,526.16</b>	<b>\$ 3,526.16</b>
<b>Value Added Services Total</b>		<b>\$ 0.00</b>		<b>\$ 0.00</b>	<b>\$ 0.00</b>	<b>\$ 0.00</b>
<b>Total Selling Price</b>		<b>\$ 36,423.70</b>		<b>\$ 7,284.74</b>	<b>\$ 29,138.96</b>	<b>\$ 29,138.96</b>

## JOHN DEERE 385A Backhoe

**Equipment Notes:**

**Hours:**

**Stock Number:**

**Contract:** CA L&G 4-07-51-0019A (PG 5F CG 22)

**Price Effective Date:** November 12, 2018

**Suggested List \***

\$ 10,628.80

**Selling Price \***

\$ 7,971.60

\* Price per item - includes Fees and Non-contract items

Code	Description	Qty	List Price	Discount%	Discount Amount	Contract Price	Extended Contract Price
6175LV	385A Backhoe	1	\$ 10,546.00	25.00	\$ 2,636.50	\$ 7,909.50	\$ 7,909.50
<b>Standard Options - Per Unit</b>							
0202	United States	1	\$ 0.00	25.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
0409	English Operator's Manual and Decal Kit	1	\$ 0.00	25.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
1000	Subframe Mounting	1	\$ 0.00	25.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
3009	9 In. Bucket	1	\$ -69.00	25.00	\$ -17.25	\$ -51.75	\$ -51.75
	<b>Standard Options Total</b>		<b>\$ -69.00</b>		<b>\$ -17.25</b>	<b>\$ -51.75</b>	<b>\$ -51.75</b>
<b>Dealer Attachments/Non-Contract/Open Market</b>							
BLV10986	Rubber Street Pad Kit	1	\$ 151.80	25.00	\$ 37.95	\$ 113.85	\$ 113.85
	<b>Dealer Attachments Total</b>		<b>\$ 151.80</b>		<b>\$ 37.95</b>	<b>\$ 113.85</b>	<b>\$ 113.85</b>
<b>Total Selling Price</b>			<b>\$ 10,628.80</b>		<b>\$ 2,657.20</b>	<b>\$ 7,971.60</b>	<b>\$ 7,971.60</b>

**Frontier BB4172 - 6 Ft. Hydraulic Scarifier Box Blade - Low Back Open**